
REGULAR SESSION

December 10, 2014

1. Mark Srour, President/Secretary/Treasurer, t/a Cornerstone Grill & Loft, 

Y.B.H., Inc., Class B, Beer, Wine and Liquor, 7325 Baltimore Avenue, College 

Park 20740 is summoned to show cause for alleged violations of Sections 6-

201(r)(1)(ii)3A-F, 10-401(a)(2), 12-108(a), 12-108(d), 12-109 of Article 2B of the 

Annotated Code of Maryland and Rules 1(A), 5, 26(A)(3), 26(B)(3), 26(B)(5), 

26(B)(10), 26(B)(14), 29 of the local rules and regulations of the Board of License

Commissioners to wit: That the Assistant Dean of Students at Catholic University

of America alleges that from November 8, 2013 through May 2, 2014 there have 

been seven (7) incidents wherein the licensee provided alcoholic beverages to 

underage persons, provided alcoholic beverages to intoxicated and disorderly 

persons, and permitted intoxicated persons to remain on the premises.

2. Carl C. Heeralal, Prsident/Secretary/Treasurer, t/a Golden Bull Restaurant,

Coach Lamp Inn, Inc., 9107 Riggs Road, Adelphi, 20783 – See letter dated 

November 24, 2014 re; Request for Reconsideration; Findings of Fact and 

Conclusions of Law – 


